Day Trail Lane

Primo plyge

B Model
M sold

[ Inventory
& Currently Not Available

| Occupied

a K.Hovnanian’Company

Scanned with CamScanner



Seller's Acceptance:

ate:

PURCHASER'S FIELD CHANGE REQUEST

*CHANGE ORDER |1§ VALID ONLY IF COMPLETED WITHIN SEVEN (7) DAYS OF CONTRACT DATE
@(uml i

Purchasers: Rebecca Home Phone: 832-867-9865  Bus. Phone:

Cell Number: .
New Address: 1615 Grable Cove Lane Plan: 981r Lot: 28 Block:_1  Sec:.  Phase: . |
ContractDate January 20,2013  Date/Req.  February2,2013  Constr. Status/This Date: BUILD
Community: Havenwood ) Job Number: 267-018
Cost of Change
Description of Changes o Securlty | Price | NICor
Deposit Source | POC?
1. 42" maple kitchen cabinets . $900 ps
2. maple cabinets in master bath . $500 ps
3. maple cabinets in second bath . $200 ps
4. double sink vanities in master bath . $1,250 ps
5. garden tub in the master . $300 ps
6. 4 recessed canned lights in kitchen . $600 ps
7. 4 recessed canned lights in living room . $600 ps
8. _Vvalu granite with straight edge . $2,033 ps
9. Wood spindles upper and lower . $1,700 ps
10. 2" faux wood blinds . $720 ps
11. black and stainless microwave, stove, dishwasher . $900 ps
12. bath 2 shower surround . $510 ps |
13. garage door opener . $410 ps |
14. Master bath shower surround I $400 ps =
15. grp 2 tile 18 x18 in the following areas : back entry . $120 ps ) {
16. powder . $190 ps
17. entry . $300 ps
18. extended entry . $120 ps
TOTALPOC= | ] :
TOTALNoCharge= | _ 4 OO0 | s
TOTAL Added to Contract Price = EEEE) °
TOTAL Upgrade Deposits Required= | s
Payment Schedule: | Sco.00 dwe_3 \g[z\' \\’2, :
| S00.00 due l\ah;—\ \ RHE‘?%QD—““ e
- PM
el ?gtja[ J;;ra%e ‘ISeI;t)Z;its due by Sheetrock (stage 5) / Upgrade deposits are credited at close and
NOTE: POC payment due in full at time of sale funding. POC is1:lo1'5c;edlted at closmgAm .
*UPGRADES OVER $250 MAY. BE ADDED TO CONTRACT ;2::'— RLL75S it i

FRICE;S CHECK NO.
*UPGRADES UNDER $250 MAY BE ADDED TO THE

IMPORTANT! THIS
CONTRACT PRICE, BUT AN ADDITIONAL $250 PROCESSING CHANGE ORDER IS NOT BINDING

FEE WILL ALSO BE ADDED. “THERE IS NO UNTIL ACCEPTED BY K. HOVNANIAN OF
PROCESSING FEE IF IT IS POC (PAID OUTSIDE CONTRACT). R

bject to Seller's the in the plans and specifications re\a\\ngl(o \he‘:)‘ru:a“:ra::\::,ea“a‘\‘?a
hereby request, subject to Sel F e o eh g
F['"’ih:::r: :crlﬂc};tlo‘r’w which have already been agreed upon the P and“S:llers rrsason s 2““ e ‘;“m““e‘ e
ghz,r,)g Ord:r Is submitted, the price for each item change shown. Purchasers agree that If for any

e v

ich case, the tull
oney collected for the above changes will be RETAINED BY THE SELLER unless Implementation o(‘:::nage has “M;e?;‘/:,l ‘\'n which ‘“‘ ot
;I'l'mur{t of the charge collected for the change (where Implementation has not begun) will be

-upgrade amount. " ~ 9@ ~ \
Salesperson: . C ‘ﬁmr (A gﬂgz Q—E g Purchaser: %A ?ﬁl_gf A MAW
(s

Purchaser:

REV: U203

Date: 2‘/@ I]Z@} ‘g

Scanned with CamScanner



PURCHASER'S FIELD CHANGE REQUEST

*CHANGE ORDER IS VALID?%Y IF COMPLETED WITHIN SEVEN (7) DAYS OF CONTRACT DATE

Purchasers: Rebecca Gremillign Home Phone: 832-867-9865 Bus. Phone:
7 Cell Number: —__ .
New Address: 1615 Grable Cove Lane Plan: 9811 Lot:_28 Block:__1  Sec: . Phase; .
Contract Date January 20,2013  Date/Req.  February 2, 2013 Constr. Status/This Date: BUILD
Community: Havenwood Job Number: 267-018
Cost of Change
Description of Changes Securlty  Price  NICor
ftemiCost Deposit Source  POC?
1. grp 2 18 x18 in the kitchen breakfast flooring « $1,010 ps
2. .
3. grp 1 tile in the following areas: bath 2 . $350 ps
4. master bath . $560 ps
5. utility room . $140 ps
6. .
7._backsplash in kitchen laid on diagonal . $250 ps
8. ' .
9 B
10. .
11. <
12. *
13. *
14. o
15. *
16. °
17. °
18. B
TOTALPOC= | | i
TOTAL No Charge=  [$250 | .
TOTAL Added to Contract Price = |$2,060.00 .
TOTAL Upgrade Deposits Required= | | .
Payment Schedule: | due *
due due S
REQ'D POC R
due ___PMT:
NOTE: Fotal Upgrade Deposits due by Sheetrock (stage 5)/ | Upgrade deposits are credited at close and
POC payment due in full at time of sale funding. POC is NOT credited at closing.
TOTAL: $2,310 . $0_dep.
*UPGRADES OVER $250 MAY BE ADDED TO CONTRACT DATE: E
PRICE. CHECK NO.

*UPGRADES UNDER $250 MAY BE ADDED TO THE

CONTRACT PRICE, BUT AN ADDITIONAL $250 PROCESSING
*THERE IS NO

PROCESSING FEE IF IT IS POC (PAID OUTSIDE CONTRACT).

the In the plans and

FEE WILL ALSO BE ADDED.

Purchasers hereby request, subject to Seller's P

IMPORTANT!
THIS CHANGE ORDER IS NOT BINDING
UNTIL ACCEPTED BY K. HOVNANIAN
OF HOUSTON II, L.L.C.

y above, sald

g to the prop

plans and specifications which have already been agreed upon botween the Purchasers and Sellers. Purchasers agree to pay the Seller, at the time
Change Order Is submitted, the price for each Item change shown. Purchasers agree that If for any reason they fall to complete the purchase, a\
money collected for the above changes will be ETAINED BY THE SELLER unless Implementation of change has not begun, In which case, the full

amount of the charge d for the change (where

otal upgrade amount.

has not begun) will be

of 10% p q fee for

lesperson: (N

Purchaser:

e Q O T purchaser: 7ZJ@U% /01 ﬁc’%{,{,ﬂ%b—

er's Acceptance:

REV: 0200

Scanned with CamScanner




